

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.12383 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	07.05.2024	<u>Dr.KMR,J</u> Counter already filed. Learned counsel for the petitioner reported that copy of counter was not served on him. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is directed to serve a copy of counter on the learned counsel for the petitioner. Post the matter on 19.06.2024 for hearing. Dr. KMR,J ARR	

--	--	--	--