

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.12383 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
12	19.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Post this matter along with W.P.No.31326 of 2024 and W.P.No.4267 of 2025 after obtaining permission of the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RR		